Beginn
Kursgebuhr
Dauer
Kursleitung

Kursort

Termine
Datum
29.04.2025
06.05.2025
13.05.2025
20.05.2025
27.05.2025
03.06.2025

17.06.2025

,, - Uhr
0,00 €

Uhrzeit

17:30 - 20:30 Uhr

17:30 - 20:30 Uhr

17:30 - 20:30 Uhr

17:30 - 20:30 Uhr

17:30 - 20:30 Uhr

17:30 - 20:30 Uhr

17:30 - 20:30 Uhr

Ort

Engelskirchen, Aggertalgymnasium, Neubau/Werkraum, Olpener Str.
Engelskirchen, Aggertalgymnasium, Neubau/Werkraum, Olpener Str.
Engelskirchen, Aggertalgymnasium, Neubau/Werkraum, Olpener Str.
Engelskirchen, Aggertalgymnasium, Neubau/Werkraum, Olpener Str.
Engelskirchen, Aggertalgymnasium, Neubau/Werkraum, Olpener Str.
Engelskirchen, Aggertalgymnasium, Neubau/Werkraum, Olpener Str.

Engelskirchen, Aggertalgymnasium, Neubau/Werkraum, Olpener Str.

13

13

13

13

13

13

13


http://www.tcpdf.org

