

Beginn , , - Uhr

Kursgebühr 0,00 €

Dauer

Kursleitung

Kursort , ,

Termine

Datum	Uhrzeit	Ort
29.04.2025	17:30 - 20:30 Uhr	Engelskirchen, Aggertalgymnasium, Neubau/Werkraum, Olpener Str. 13
06.05.2025	17:30 - 20:30 Uhr	Engelskirchen, Aggertalgymnasium, Neubau/Werkraum, Olpener Str. 13
13.05.2025	17:30 - 20:30 Uhr	Engelskirchen, Aggertalgymnasium, Neubau/Werkraum, Olpener Str. 13
20.05.2025	17:30 - 20:30 Uhr	Engelskirchen, Aggertalgymnasium, Neubau/Werkraum, Olpener Str. 13
27.05.2025	17:30 - 20:30 Uhr	Engelskirchen, Aggertalgymnasium, Neubau/Werkraum, Olpener Str. 13
03.06.2025	17:30 - 20:30 Uhr	Engelskirchen, Aggertalgymnasium, Neubau/Werkraum, Olpener Str. 13
17.06.2025	17:30 - 20:30 Uhr	Engelskirchen, Aggertalgymnasium, Neubau/Werkraum, Olpener Str. 13